Data sheet deltawaveCoG-P
systec Controls Mess- und Regeltechnik GmbH
Lindberghstrasse 4, 82178 Puchheim
Phone: +49-(0)89 - 80906-0, Fax: +49-(0)89 - 80906-200
eMail: info@systec-controls.de
Range of application
Min. pressure Values see transducer selection

Specifications ultrasonic transducer
 Housing: PEEK with stainless steel cover
Type code:
 XUC-LW10: Frequency range 1000 +/- 300 kHz
 XUC-LW05: Frequency range 500 +/- 200 kHz
 XUC-LW03: Frequency range 300 +/- 150 kHz
Mounting rails: stainless steel, clamp-on mounting
Protection class: IP54
Dimensions (WxHxD, mm): 110 x 70 x 35
Weight: approx. 0.5 kg per transducer
Cable: coaxial cable 10 m (other lengths opt.)
Operating temperature: -40 … 150 °C
Ex: Ex q (G)/ Ex tb (D) (optional, deviating temperature range)
Transducer selection
Pipe wall thickness LW10  2 – 5 mm
LW05  4 – 9 mm
LW03  7 – 15 mm
Internal pipe diameter LW10  25 – 90 mm
LW05  90 – 450 mm
LW03  90 – 700 mm
Mounting mode Z-mode (mounting rails fixed with steel straps)
Minimal Media pressure (absolute)
Depending on application, typical range of
use for natural gas, compressed air
Min. pressure  Metal  Plastic
LW10  10 bar (ID > 60 mm)
 5 bar (ID < 60 mm)
 2 bar
LW05  15 bar (ID > 120 mm)
 10 bar (ID < 120 mm)
 2 bar
LW03  15 bar  2 bar
(Lower pressures only with developmental support)
Any questions? We are happy to help you!